
Ariyalur(Uzhavar Sandhai) Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Onion - Bellary  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  2,600.00  3,200.00 2025-11-06

Potato - (Red Nanital)  44.00  4,400.00  4,400.00  4,000.00  4,400.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Besrai  56.00  5,600.00  5,600.00  5,000.00  5,600.00 2025-11-06

Beans - Beans (Whole)  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  7,600.00  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  54.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  4,800.00  5,400.00 2025-11-06

Chow Chow  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Coconut  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,400.00  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Brinjal - Round  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  5,800.00  6,500.00 2025-11-06

Carrot - Pusakesar  72.00  7,200.00  7,200.00  7,200.00  7,200.00 2025-11-06

Green Avare (W) - Avare (W)  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  7,400.00  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Mango (Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe  48.00  4,800.00  4,800.00  4,400.00  4,800.00 2025-11-06

Raddish  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,400.00  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Amaranthus  36.00  3,600.00  3,600.00  3,000.00  3,600.00 2025-11-06

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  1,600.00  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Coriander(Leaves) - I Sort  64.00  6,400.00  6,400.00  5,600.00  6,400.00 2025-11-06

Drumstick  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  7,400.00  8,000.00 2025-11-06

Mint(Pudina)  54.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  4,800.00  5,400.00 2025-11-06

Snakeguard  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Cabbage  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,000.00  4,600.00 2025-11-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  90.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  8,400.00  9,000.00 2025-11-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,600.00  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Tomato - Deshi  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,400.00  3,800.00 2025-11-06

Beetroot  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 2025-11-06
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Onion Green  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,400.00  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Green  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,400.00  4,000.00 2025-10-10

Lemon  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,400.00  6,000.00 2025-09-29

Pumpkin  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,000.00  2,400.00 2025-09-04

Guava - Guava Alahabad  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  3,500.00  4,600.00 2025-08-01

Ashgourd - Gouard  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,000.00  2,400.00 2025-07-21

Papaya  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 2025-03-20

Cauliflower - Ranchi  34.00  3,400.00  3,400.00  3,000.00  3,400.00 2025-02-23

Garlic - Average  150.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  13,000.00  15,000.00 2025-02-23
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